PPV weidinger

Pliers for external retaining rings with 90° angled jaws,

burnished 125 mm

For external retaining rings

« For external retaining rings

« PVC-coated handles

« 90° angled jaws and forged tips

« High Performance Steel Alloy

» Burnished, rust protection treated

« For external retaining rings

« Shape: 90° angled jaws and forged tips
« With opening spring

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

WL54921

2990-125

BAHCO

2990-125

BAHCO Werkzeuge

Products for the electronic industry
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length

width

height

order unit
content unit
VDE

head width

ESD safe

tool material
packaging mass

type of pliers

Other versions

item number
WL54921
WL54922
WL54923
WL54924
WL54925

PV weidinger

Maybachstr. 10
DE-71711 Steinheim

www.bahco-werkzeuge.de

125 mm
170 mm
20 mm
1 piece
1 piece
no

18 mm

no

High performance steel alloy

piece

Pliers for external retaining rings

length

125 mm
140 mm
180 mm
200 mm
300 mm
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